       CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE 2019-2020

ELECTED MEMBERS
Todd Otteson, M.D. (Chair) (2020)
Department of Otolaryngology-UH
216/844-5501   todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org
Jason Chao, M.D. (2022)
Department of Family Medicine - UH
216/368-3886    jason.chao@case.edu
Jeffery Becker, MD (2022)
Department of Medicine – MHMC
216/778-3952 jbecker@metrohelath.org
Lynn Cialdella Kam, PhD (2020)
Department of Nutrition - SOM
216/368-2075 lak99@case.edu
Katherine Griswold, M.D. (2022)
Department of Pediatrics – UH
216/844-3387 katherine.griswold@uhhospitals.org
Dr. William (Bill) Schilling, PHD 

Professor and Vice Chair, Department of Physiology

216-778-8965  wps@case.edu

Margaret Larkins-Pettigrew, M.D. (2023)
Department of Reproductive Biology – UH
216/844-3941 Margaret.larkins-pettigrew@uhhospitals.org
Susanne Wish-Baratz, PhD (2021)
Department of Anatomy – SOM
216/368-6667 sxw195@case.edu 
Carla Harwell, M.D.  (2023)
Department of Medicine - UH
cxh59@case.edu 
APPOINTED MEMBERS
Tamer Said, M.D. (2022)
Department of Family Medicine - MHMC
tsaid@metrohealth.org 
Phyllis A. Nsiah-Kumi, M.D., MPH (2022)
Department of Medicine – VA
216-791-3800 x2239 phyllis.nsiah-kim@va.gov
Julian Stelzer, PhD (2023)

Department of Physiology and Biophysics – SOM

216-368-9636 jes199@case.edu 

Jaividhya Dasarathy, MBBS (2023)

Department of Family Medicine – MHMC

440-669-3711 jdasarathy@metrohealth.org

Ex Officio (with vote):
Joseph T. Williams, MPA
Director of Multicultural Programs - SOM
Office of Student Affairs
216-368-1914 jxw26@case.edu 
C. Kent Smith, M.D.
Senior Associate Dean for Students and Assistant Dean for Students Societies
Office of Student Affairs
216/368-3164    cks@case.edu 
Ex Officio (without vote):
Christian Essman
Director of Admissions
Office of Admissions - HEC 111B6
216/368-0296    cce3@case.edu
Lina Mehta, M.D.
Associate Dean for Admissions
Office of Admissions – HEC 111B3
216/368-3450    lina.mehta@case.edu
Student Representatives:

Fourth Years:
Erin Lebold


Jonathan Barko



Lynn Orfahli

Third Years:
Kolade Odetoyinbo


Trenton Rivera

Second Years: 
Christine Wang


Carolyn Vekstein



Allie Gritzman



Siddartha Dash



Jasmine Robinson



Kellie LeVine



Scott Weber

First Years: 
TBD
Regular Guests:
Christine Warren, M.D.
Dean of Admissions, CCLCM Program
warrenc@ccf.org
Derek Abbott, M.D., PhD
Co-Director of MSTP
dwa4@case.edu 

Agata Exner, PhD

Co-Director of MSTP

aas11@case.edu 
Renee Pickel
Admissions Operations Coordinator
216/368-5496  
rxp279@case.edu
Tom McKenzie
Assistant Director of Admissions

Txm342@case.edu 
216-368-3452  
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